concave
order code
 description weight (kg) order code
IP65 housing concave ordinary 1 x MH 250W 7.7 COM25IP65
 concave ordinary 1 x MH 400W 8.0 COM40IP65
 concave ordinary 1 x HPS 250W 8.2 COS25IP65
 concave ordinary 1 x HPS 400W 8.5 COS40IP65
 concave ordinary 1 x HPMV 250W 6.9 COH25IP65
 concave ordinary 1 x HPMV 400W 7.5 COH40IP65
refl ector 16” PC prismatic refractor 1.1 RPC16
 22” PC prismatic refractor 2.0 RPC22
 15” AL narrow beam refl ector 0.5 RAL15N
 15” AL wide beam refl ector 0.5 RAL15W
 18” AL narrow beam refl ector 0.7 RAL18N
 18” AL wide beam refl ector 0.7 RAL18W
 15” multi facet wide beam refl ector 0.5 RAL15MFW
 18” multi facet wide beam refl ector 0.8 RAL18MFW
attachments 16” PC prismatic diffuser 0.5 DPC16
 22” PC prismatic diffuser 1.2 DPC22
 15” AL narrow beam refl ector glass cover 1.7 VGAL15N
 15” AL wide beam refl ector glass cover 1.7 VGAL15W
 18” AL narrow beam refl ector glass cover 2.3 VGAL18N
 18” AL wide beam refl ector glass cover 2.3 VGAL18W
 15” AL multi facet wide beam refl ector glass cover 1.7 VGAL15MFW
 18” AL multi facet wide beam refl ector glass cover 2.4 VGAL18MFW
note : 70W - 150W, 1000W highbay is available upon request • specifi cation is subject to change without prior notice • PC : Polycarbonate • AL : Aluminium
dimension
photometric curve
 features